SMEC Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost
Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator

mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten
3rd Party Billing Coordinator

dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy
Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 est 5000

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator

erice@gm.k12.mn.us
507.754.5318

Specialists
Speech Vision Occupational Therapy School Pshycologists
Steve Pittelko - SLP Gwen Howard - BVI Becky Farrell - OT Karen Erickson
406430 (2022) 269190 (2021) bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us 374200 (2020)

spittelko@smec.k12.mn.us

Elizabeth Brumbaugh - SLP
388924 (2022)
ebrumbaugh@smec.k12.mn.us

Anne Marie Spates - SLP
269209 (2022)
aspates@ac242.us

Megan Rahn - SLP
489238 (2020)
mrahn@smec.k12.mn.us

Madeline Anderson - SLPA
manderson@smec.k12.mn.us

Steve Castro - SLPA
scastro@smec.k12.mn.us

Katie Bissen - SLPA
kbissen@smec.k12.mn.us

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Dave Delaney - EBD/LD
468853 (2019)
ddelaney@gm.k12.mn.us

John Schmidt - MS/HS LE/EBD
315184 (2019)
jschmidt@leroy.k12.mn.us

Amanda Harms - HS/DCD & Transition
461325 (2021)
harms.amanda@kingsland2137.org

Cathi Shirmer - OT
schirmer@smec.k12.mn.us

Delores Koster - COTA
dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us

Laurie Salz - COTA
Isalz@smec.k12.mn.us

Kris Stevens - COTA
202175 (2018)
kstevens@smec.k12.mn.us

Janet Sparrow - OT

jsparrow@smec.k12.mn.us

kerickson@smec.k12.mn.us

John Swander
422178 (2020)
jswander@smec.k12.mn.us

Brian Feight
338403 (2019)
feight.brian@kingsland2137.org

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transition
417163 (2020)
ckruetzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist

389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828
emily.bents@state.mn.us

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
jnelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu

Stephanie Bonjour - ESCE B-3
473529 (2018)
sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us
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Alden-Conger Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost
Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten

3rd Party Billing Coordinator

dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy

Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 est 5000

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator
erice@gm.k12.mn.us

507.754.5318

Teachers

Krisitine Christensen - LD
421593 (2020)
kchristensen@ac242.us

Danielle Mansfield - Social Worker
450141 (2019)
dmansfield@ac242.us

Tessa Cummings - DCD
421219 (2020)
tcummings@ac242.us

Nicole Weigel - ECSE 3-5
446369 (2018)
nweigel@ac242.us

Jenny Erickson - LD
382477 (2018)
jerickson@ac242.us

Patti Yaw - EBS/LD
405999 (2019)
pyaw@ac242.us

Jake Lighthizer - EBD
366882 (2019)
jlighthizer@ac242.us

Leah Schmidt - ABS
450141 (2019)
Ischmidt@ac242.us

Specialists

Speech

Vision

Occupational Therapy

School Pshycologist

Anne Marie Spates - SLP
269209 (2022)
aspates@ac242.us

Megan Rahn - SLP
489238 (2020)
mrahn@smec.k12.mn.us

Gwen Howard - BVI
269190 (2021)
ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Cathi Schirmer - OT
cschirmer@smec.k12.mn.us

Karen Erickson
374200 (2020)
kerickson@smec.k12.mn.us

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transitiol
417163 (2020)
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828
emily.bents@state.mn.us

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
jnelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Stephanie Bonjour - ECSE B-3
473529 (2018)
sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist

389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Lucas Knutson -DAPE
47881 (2018)
knutsonl@geschools.com
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Glenville-Emmons Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost
Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy
Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 est 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten
3rd Party Billing Coordinator
dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator
erice@gm.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

507.754.5318

Teachers

Candice Tellers - Elementary
395319 (2020)
tellersc@geschools.com

Brenda Hanssen - HS
346258 (2021)
hanssenb@geschools.com

Brad Willis - MS
345288 (2020)
willisb@geschools.com

Sara Koenecke - Elementary Level 3
428257 (2022)
skoenecke@smec.k12.mn.us

Melissa Haugh - SW
470241 (2022)
haughm@geschools.om

Specialists
Speech Vision Occupational Therapy School Pshycologist
Elizabeth Brumbaugh - SLP Gwen Howard - BVI Becky Farrell - OT Karen Erickson
388924 (2022) 269190 (2021) bfarrel@smec.k12.mn.us 374200 (2020)

ebrumbaugh@smec.k12.mn.us

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Janet Sparrow
jsparrow@smec.k12.mn.u

Delores Koster - COTA
dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us

kerickson@smec.k12.mn.us

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transitic

417163 (2020)
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist
389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
jnelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Stephanie Bonjour - ECSE B-3
473529 (2018)
sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828
emily.bents@state.mn.us

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu

Lucas Knutson - DAPE
471881 (2018)
knutsonl@geschools.com
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Grand Meadow Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost
Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy
Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 est 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten
3rd Party Billing Coordinator
dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator
erice@gm.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

507.754.5318

Teachers

Dave Delaney - MS
468853 (2019)
ddelaney@gm.k12.mn.us

Diane Jacobsen - ECSE 3-5
469660 (2019)
djacobsen@smec.k12.mn.us

Danielle Hall - Elementary
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Lauren Bogart - Elementary
485327 (2022)
lbogart@gm.k12.mn.us

Gail Porter - DCD
288653 (2020)
gporter@gm.k12.mn.us

Jessica Benson - DCD
996216 (Community Expert)
jbenson@smec.k12.mn.us

Gary Sloan - HS
269250 (2019)
gsloan@gm.k12.mn.us

Kira Wellner - SW
475908 (2018)
kwellner@gm.k12.mn.us

Specialists

Speech

Vision

Occupational Therapy

School Pshycologist

Steve Pittelko - SLP
406430 (2022)
spittelko@smec.k12.mn.us

Madeline Anderson - SLPA
manderson@smec.k12.mn.us

Gwen Howard - BVI
269190 (2021)
ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Becky Farrell - OT
bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us

Kris Stevens - COTA
202175 (2018)
kstevens@smec.k12.mn.us

John Swander
422178 (2020)
jswander@smec.k12.mn.us

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transitic

417163 (2020)
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist
389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
jnelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Stephanie Bonjour - ECSE B-3
473529 (2018)
sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us

Dawn Baudoin - DAPE
289559 (2021)
dbbaudoin@gm.k12.mn.us

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828
emily.bents@state.mn.us

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu

Josh Bain - DAPE
jbain@gm.k12.mn.us
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Kingsland Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost
Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten
3rd Party Billing Coordinator
dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy
Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 est 5000

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator

erice@gm.k12.mn.us
507.754.5318

Teachers

Doug Bergey - MS/HS
333873 (2021)
bergey.doug@kingsland2137.org

Laurie Frey - HS DCD
248254 (2019)
frey.laurie@kingsland2137.org

Stephanie Hammes - ECSE
need info - expired 2006
hammes.stephanie@kingsland2137.org

Amanda Harms - HS DCD & Transition
461325 (2021)
harms.amanda@kingsland2137.org

Paul Wilson - MS/HS
363776 (2019)
wilson.paul@kingsland2137.org

Chris Howard - Elementary
494981 (2017)
howard.chris@kingsland2137.org

Diane Jacobsen - ECSE 3-5
469660 (2019)
djacobsen@smec.k12.mn.us

Kristine Kundert - MS
500064 (2022)
need email set up for KPS

Kay Haugerud - SW
329771 (2019)
haugerud.kay@kingsland2137.org

Specialists
Speech Vision Occupational Therapy School Pshycologist
Elizabeth Brumbaugh - SLP Gwen Howard - BVI Becky Farrell - OT Brian Feight
388924 (2022) 269190 (2021) bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us 338403 (2019)

ebrumbaugh@smec.k12.mn.us

Steve Castro - SLPA
scastro@smec.k12.mn.us

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Kris Stevens - COTA
202175 (2018)
kstevens@smec.k12.mn.us

feight.brian@kingsland2137.org

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transition
417163 (2020)
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist
389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
inelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Stephanie Bonjour - ECSE B-3
473529 (2018)
sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us

Jacob Vetter - DAPE
452123 (2020)
vetter.jacob@kingsland2137.org

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828
emily.bents@state.mn.us
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Leroy-Ostrander Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost
Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy
Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 est 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us

Devona Felten
3rd Party Billing Coordinator
dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator
erice@gm.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000 507.582.3568 ext 5000 507.582.3568 ext 5000 507.754.5318
Teachers
Erin Whalen - Elementary ASD Liz Scaglione - Elementary LD/EBD John Schmidt - MS/HS LD/EBD

476863 (2018)
ewhalen@leroy.k12.mn.us

Stephanie Arneson - ECSE
481359 (2020)
sarneson@smec.k12.mn.us

281791 (2019)
Iscaglione@leroy.k12.mn.us

Becky Morrow - SW
496287 (2021)
bmorrow@Ieroy.k12.mn.us

315184 (2019)
jschmidt@leroy.k12.mn.us

Hailey Kirkpatrick - MS/HS ASD
(tentative until signs contract)

Specialists

Speech Vision Occupational Therapy School Pshycologist
Steve Pittelko - SLP Gwen Howard - BVI Delores Koster - COTA John Swander
406430 (2022) 269190 (2021) dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us 422178 (2020)

spittelko@smec.k12.mn.us

Steve Castro - SLPA
scastro@smec.k12.mn.us

Madeline Anderson - SLPA
manderson@smec.k12.mn.us

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Becky Farrell - OT
bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us

jswander@smec.k12.mn.us

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transitiol
417163 (2020)
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist
389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
jnelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Stephanie Bonjour - ECSE B-3
473529 (2018)
sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us

Jill Keune - DAPE
345554 (2020)
jkeune@leroy.k12.mn.us

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828
emily.bents@state.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us
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Lyle Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost

Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten
3rd Party Billing Coordinator
dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy

Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 est 5000

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator

erice@gm.k12.mn.us
507.754.5318

Teachers

Amber Jones - Level 3 EBD
466325 (2021)
ajones@lyle.k12.mn.us

Marie Geschwind - Elementary
995877 (?)
mgeschwind@lyle.k12.mn.us

Heather Mabbitt - Level 3 EBD
996760 (Community Expert)
hmabbitt@lyle.k12.mn.us

LuAnn Stroup - SW
334027 (2020)
Istroup@lyle.k12.mn.us

Katie Bambrick - MS
500622 (2022)
kbambrick@lyle.k12.mn.us

Robin Haines - HS
379325 (2018)
rhaines@lyle.k12.mn.us

Molly Noterman - Elementary
Community Expert
mnoterman@lyle.k12.mn.us

Specialists
Speech Vision Occupational Therapy School Pshycologist / Mental Health
Megan Rahn - SLP Gwen Howard - BVI Becky Farrell - OT Karen Erickson
489238 (2020) 269190 (2021) bfarrel@smec.k12.mn.us 374200 (2020)

mrahn@smec.k12.mn.us

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Janet Sparrow
jsparrow@smec.k12.mn.u

Delores Koster - COTA
dkoster@smec.k12.mn.us

Laurie Salz - COTA
Isalz@smec.k12.mn.us

kerickson@smec.k12.mn.us

John Swander
422178 (2020)
jswander@smec.k12.mn.us

Stacy Brown - Mental Health Practitioner
Fernbrook
slbrown@fernbrook.org

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transitic
417163 (2020)
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist Stephanie Bonjour - ECSE B-3
389715 (2020) 473529 (2018)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828

emily.bents@state.mn.us

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
inelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Greg Storey - DAPE
340418 (2019)
gstorey@isd500.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us
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Southland Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Dan Armagost

Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten
3rd Party Billing Coordinator
dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy

Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us

Tiffany Lewison
Administrative Assistant
tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

507.582.3568 est 5000

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator

erice@gm.k12.mn.us
507.754.5318

Teachers

Angela Klingfus - ECSE 3-5
470274 - nonsped (2018)
aklingfus@smec.k12.mn.us

Jill Felten - Elementary
411124 (2018)
jfelten@isd500.k12.mn.us

Deanne Bauserman - SW
441113 (2018)
dbauserman@isd500.k12.mn.us

Sam Klaehn - MS LD/EBD
501083 (2022)
sklaehn@isd500.k12.mn.us

Laura Vanbuskirk - HS LD/EBD

298765 (2017)

lvanburskirk@isd500.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - Level 3 EBD
389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Ranea Peterson - Level 3 EBD
445001 (2020)
rpeterson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Specialists
Speech Vision Occupational Therapy School Pshycologist / Mental Health
Megan Rahn - SLP Gwen Howard - BVI Becky Farrell - OT John Swander
489238 (2020) 269190 (2021) bfarrell@smec.k12.mn.us 422178 (2020)

mrahn@smec.k12.mn.us

Katie Bissen - SLPA
kbissen@smec.k12.mn.us

ghoward@smec.k12.mn.us

Laurie Salz - COTA
Isalz@smec.k12.mn.us

jswander@smec.k12.mn.us

Susan Pikula - Mental Health Practitioner
Fernbrook

spikula@fernbrook.org

Individuals

Danielle Hall - ASD
377605 (2018)
daniellehall@gm.k12.mn.us

Courtney Kreutzbender - DHH/Transition

417163 (2020)
ckreutzbender@smec.k12.mn.us

Kathy Piller - ALC Coordinator
389224 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Angie Hanson - OHI/PHD/Behavior Specialist
389715 (2020)
ahanson@isd500.k12.mn.us

Laura Ramirez - Interpreter
507-469-2046
Laura.ramirez@austin.k12.mn.us

Johna Nelson - ALC Teacher
498406 (2018)
jnelson@smec.k12.mn.us

Stephanie Bonjour - ECSE B-3

473529 (2018)
sbonjour@smec.k12.mn.us

Emily Bents - Voc Rehab
507-923-2828
emily.bents@state.mn.us

Kathy Piller - OHI/PHD/TBI
389225 (2021)
kpiller@smec.k12.mn.us

Greg Storey - DAPE
340418 (2019)
gstorey@isd500.k12.mn.us

Deb Berg - PT
berg.debral0@mayo.edu
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Southland Staff Contact List 2017-2018

Mary Bergene
Special Education Case Facilitator
mbergene@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000

Dan Armagost
Director of Special Education
darmagost@smec.k12.mn.us

507.582.3568 ext 5000

Devona Felten Tiffany Lewison
3rd Party Billing Coordinator Administrative Assistant
dfelten@smec.k12.mn.us tlewison@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 ext 5000 507.582.3568 ext 5000

Denise Kennedy
Special Education Coordinator
dkennedy@smec.k12.mn.us
507.582.3568 est 5000

Elizabeth Rice
MARSS Coordinator

erice@gm.k12.mn.us
507.754.5318

Fernbrook CTSS Services

Sheena Gasner
Director of Business
sgasner@fernbrook.org

Stacy Brown
Mental Health Practitioner - Lyle

slbrown@fernbrook.org

Kelsi Addabbo Laura Perez-Nichols
Billing Coordinator Program Coordinator
kaddabbo@fernbrook.org Iperez-nichols@fernbrook.org
Susan Pikula Erin Finholt
Mental Health Practitioner - Southland Mental Health Practitioner - ALC
spikula@fernbrook.org efinholt@fernbrook.org
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